71112024 - 7/31/2024

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

31 820 366 87 45 20 32100 NSH/Day

31 49,800 172 105 14 1 3 32200 NSH/Nigh

31 202,500 4,615 2,375 53 286 122 32320 33-1

30 52,050 1,625 905 9 56 6 32330 COR

31 143,000 3,305 1,465 27 70 16 32340 33-2

31 22,400 685 335 11 1 32350 NIC

31 568,000 11,290 4,905 98 215 291 32400 34-1

31 512,000 10,475 4,430 270 230 404 33420 34-2
Northern 1,549,750 32,987 14,886 558 914 863

Grand Total:

1,549,750

32,987

14,886

558

914

863



