

7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues		
Northern									
NSH/Day	31		820	366	87	45	20	32100	NSH/Day
NSH/Night	31	49,800	172	105	14	1	3	32200	NSH/Night
33-1	31	202,500	4,615	2,375	53	286	122	32320	33-1
COR	30	52,050	1,625	905	9	56	6	32330	COR
33-2	31	143,000	3,305	1,465	27	70	16	32340	33-2
NIC	31	22,400	685	335		11	1	32350	NIC
34-1	31	568,000	11,290	4,905	98	215	291	32400	34-1
34-2	31	512,000	10,475	4,430	270	230	404	33420	34-2
Northern		1,549,750	32,987	14,886	558	914	863		
Grand Total:		1,549,750	32,987	14,886	558	914	863		